Florence, SC 29501



Phone: (843) 629-0236

Fax: (843) 673-9223

Pinwheel Garden Order Form

Organization/Business/Name:
Address:
Contact Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Display Address:Please, provide the address where the Pinwheel Garden will be displayed.
 □ I want my Pinwheel Garden Delivered □ I'd like to pick up my Pinwheel Garden from CARE House of the Pee Dee
Signature of Authorizing Party:
Make checks payable to CARE House of the Pee Dee
Send Forms & Payment to:
CARE House of the Pee Dee Attn: Ariadne Roberts 1920 Second Loop Rd. Florence, SC 29501

Secure electronic payment is available online at <u>www.thecarehouse.com/pinwheel-garden</u>.

If you have any questions, please, contact Ariadne Roberts at 843-629-0236 or aroberts@thecarehouse.com.

Thank you for your support! CARE House of the Pee Dee is a 501©3 organization. **DEADLINE TO ORDER IS WEDNESDAY, MARCH 19TH**